Pos

O 00 N O . B W N B

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Num
239
218
220
163
248
274

76
154
88

453
45
146
221
33
162
167
235
300
90
41
43
137
26
206
197
89
84
247
225
186
115
105
244
70
38
31
116
275
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Atleta

SOLANGEBVIARIAGBMARIANO
REGILAINEGMACHADOGAUSTINO
REJAINEAAPARECIDABEEBILIVEIRA
LUANABVIORAISBBARROS
TATIANEGPEDROSA
HELENICEAGILVABARBOSA6
EDNADAGILVARODRIGUES
LETICIA@ONCIANOBVIARTINS
ERICAGCLAUDIADABCOSTABARBOZA

ALINEGBMARADAGILVARIBEIRO
CAMILABDASESRACASEVIARTINSEDEECAR
KELVIABHERINGER
RENATAGAPARECIDAGLIVEIRAGBNASCIM
ANDREIAG.ARAGINTO
LUANABEISIANEEDOSEANTOS
LUIZA®EGESUSALVES
EDNAGAUXILIADORAGARIA

VERONICA

EVELYNE&BULLE
BEATRIZEVIARIAGCESPEDES6VIEIRA
BRUNNAGALMEIDABD OSGBANTOSGILVA
KARINABCALDAS
ANAEPAULAGEITEBMENDONCA
PAMELLAB/ITORIAGCAMILLEEDOSBANT
NATANIEDOSGANTOSEVIAIA
EULINAGCABRALEFONTELLAGPIMENTA
ELOISEEDOS6GANTOSEOLIVEIRA
TATIANEEDAGILVABONCALVES
ROSALIAGVIARIAD OSEGANTOS
MARLY®A&OSTABRITO
JACIARAG.OPESRIBEIROGAANDRADE
REGINA@BORGESETEIXEIRA6
TALITABCOELHO

DANIELLEAARAUIJO
APARECIDABORGESEEEBVIATOS
ANDREIAGALEXANDRABDEGOUZA
JANEBNVERNECK&ERNANDES
GISELE@DEGLIVEIRAG
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Idd.

44
37
44
39
42
44
45
18
46

39
24
47
34
47
33
36
57
33
40
51
22
43
40
19
30
32
40
40
38
54
34
53
36
37
53
39
50
30

FEM

Faixa
FA044
F3539
F4044
F3539
F4044
F4044
F4549
F1824
F4549

F3539
F1824
F4549
F3034
F4549
F3034
F3539
F5559
F3034
F4044
F5054
F1824
F4044
F4044
F1824
F3034
F3034
F4044
F4044
F3539
F5054
F3034
F5054
F3539
F3539
F5054
F3539
F5054
F3034

N R R R

N oo AW N WO LB DWW ERE NWERERE NN PR WON R

Equipe
ELITERUNNERS

CORACAOBERACO
AFFA
AFFA

CORACAO®EGACO

CONCEICAOBDE6
JACAREI

CORACAOBERACO
CORACAOBERACO
LINCE
SEEL

CRESER
BENZIDAS
M3RUN

J.COM
ANGRARUNNERS

CORRE&KA
AVULSO
SEEL

BENZIDASERUNNERS
CRESCER

ADILSONACESSORIA
AVULSA
TIMEEILAD
SEELS

Tempo
00:19:05
00:20:25
00:21:40
00:21:59
00:22:00
00:22:38
00:23:03
00:23:09
00:23:14

00:23:16
00:23:41
00:24:15
00:24:24
00:24:35
00:24:38
00:24:49
00:24:50
00:24:58
00:25:09
00:25:12
00:25:21
00:25:23
00:25:27
00:25:33
00:25:35
00:25:39
00:25:45
00:25:47
00:25:54
00:25:55
00:25:56
00:26:00
00:26:03
00:26:05
00:26:19
00:26:22
00:26:27
00:26:39



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

270
259
46
348
108
61
118
172

173
171
215
251
194
213
54
165
160
378

51
232

12
245
114
241
133
144
158
303

15

66
101
216
188
210

21

32
155

37
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CARINABVITORIABDEBRITOBHONORIO6
VERAGAPARECIDAGILVA
CARINABDAGCONCEICAOBLIVEIRA
DAIANEGANCHESEAVES
IRACIDAGILVABVIACHADO
CLEONICEBMESQUITADAGILVA
JESSICADOSBANTOSEIRINO
MARGARETE6IEIXEIRA
ADRIANABCOBUCCI®EEBLIVEIRAGTEIX
MARIAGANTONIAG .NPVAES@DEAIMA
MARCIAG.OPES®OEBVIOURAGAVELAR
RAQUELBANUARIO®EANDRADE
THAMIRIS6VIEIRADEAAGUIAR
MICHELLEEPEREIRAGDEBVIORAES
RAISSABCRISTINAGTORRESEFERREIRA
CATIAREGINAGAZEVEDO
LUCIANAGQUARESMA
LIVIA&ELLIEDAGILVA

VITORIAGAG&ONCEICAODE6
OLIVEIRAEBPORTO

CAROLINAGILVADEGBOUZA
SARADAGILVEIRADOUTRA
ALINEECHAGASERAMOS
TATIANAGCOSTAGNASCIMENTOBANTOS
IVONEDABILVAGIMA
STEPHANIEGILVAGOUZABPAULA
JULIANAGALDANHAB OSEEANTOS
KATIAREGINAGILVA
LILIAN6SANCHESEBVIARTINSG&GIMEAO
THIAGOB.EALAODAROCHABMELO

AMANDABARVALHODAROCHAL
MOREIRA

CRISTINAGFROESGRODRIGUESEPEREIRA
GILMAGANTOSABADE
RAQUELGALESEEELIVEIRA
MAURAGREGINABEGASTRO
QUEILABCOSTAEGSAIASEOLIVEIRA
ANAGULIABVIARTINSEDOSBANTOS
ANDREIAGALVAEEERQUEIRA
LETICIAGTEIXEIRA
ANTONIADECIVANJABILVAGMOTA
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18
53
34
39
47
57
39
48
43
42
47
41
29
31
26
48
45
35
29

42
27
39
43
44
31
46
59
23
37
31

43
32
37
59
43
22
31
36
32

FEM

F1824
F5054
F3034
F3539
F4549
F5559
F3539
F4549
F4044
F4044
F4549
F4044
F2529
F3034
F2529
F4549
F4549
F3539
F2529

F4044
F2529
F3539
F4044
F4044
F3034
F4549
F5559
F1824
F3539
F3034

F4044
F3034
F3539
F5559
F4044
F1824
F3034
F3539
F3034

N 00NN OO 00N U N0 O

w W OV 0 N O -

10
10
11
10
10

11
11

12
12
12

13

13

13
14

SENA
J.&COM

AVULSO
ANGRARUNNERS
PILAD
TIMEEILAD
CORACAOBERACO
DESBRAVADORES
GYM

J.COM

CORACAOEEGACO

COTACAOBERACO

AVULSO

AVULSO

D.BOX

CRERSER
J.COM

PRAGORRERBM
BARATABABCOSTEIRA
DBOX

PILAD

ANGRARUNNERS

ANGRARUNNERS
TIMEEILAD

AFFA
DESBRAVADORES
CRESCER

00:26:40
00:26:44
00:26:46
00:26:47
00:26:55
00:27:13
00:27:13
00:27:14
00:27:17
00:27:24
00:27:36
00:27:37
00:27:46
00:27:49
00:27:57
00:27:57
00:28:10
00:28:13
00:28:15

00:28:16
00:28:23
00:28:24
00:28:26
00:28:29
00:28:30
00:28:31
00:28:32
00:28:39
00:28:43
00:28:45

00:28:46
00:28:46
00:28:50
00:28:52
00:28:52
00:29:03
00:29:08
00:29:10
00:29:21



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

149
185
298
35
164
205
182
231
122
267
414
134
272

13
157
226

77

257
58
219
14

100
266
170
22
135
264
166
260
47
123
29
18
223
91
36
246
243
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LARISSAGINAGOARESEDOSEREIS
MARISEEDEAALMEIDAGRAMOS
ILZA
ANDRELICEGDANTASDAGILVA
LUCIANABDEELIVEIRA
NUBIAGCARLAPORTOGBILVA
MARILENAGTEIXEIRAGFERREIRA
SANDRAGVIEIRA6GOUSABEEGAZEVEDO
JOSEANEE&ERREIRA
DANIELAGHADDADBVIARTINS
JORGINAGVIDAGILVA
JULIANAGILVAGNOVAIS

CRISTIANEGVIARIAEDEGESUSEDOS6
PRAZERES

ALINEECRISTINAGCORREABDEAGVIELO
LILIAN6GGOMESEMACHADOGIPRIANO
ROSANGELAGIMABEELIVEIRA
ELAINEGVIORAIS
ADRIANAGRUTEECORREAEEIA
VANIABOSEANTOSEPEREIRAGKAVIER
CLARISSE®DAGILVA
REGINAGCELIARODRIGUESENUNES
ALINEBVIONTENARIO

GICELIABATISTAGEBLIVEIRABEM
EGNATALIAGVIARQUESEDEAALMEIDA
MARCELA©DOSANJOSBRAGADEALMEI
ANA&KARINEBCOSTABALTAZAR
JUNIANAG@INHOEGEBLIVEIRAEPOPPIU
ZIBIAGUAREZ&SANCHEZ
LUIANYELOPESERABHA
VERIDIANAG-RANCISCASDEDEUS
CARLAABCOSTABNUNESERIBEIROA.OR
JOSENILDA®OOS&BANTOS
ANAILZABAGILVABANTOS
ANAEGAROLINABEEBVIATOSEVIAIA
RENATAGLIVEIRADEPAULA
FABIANEEGREIS
ANNAGS/ICTORIAGROSABEBLIVEIRA
TATIANAGUIZBMALVAO
TACIANES/ALERIAPINTODAGILVA
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32
39
39
40
38
38
59
55
44
35
68
35
39

33
43
51
43
47
53
41
63
39

40
29
36
44
37
47
38
42
42
59
60
26
40
45
28
28
33

FEM

F3034
F3539
F3539
F4044
F3539
F3539
F5559
F5559
FA044
F3539
F6569
F3539
F3539

F3034
F4044
F5054
F4044
F4549
F5054
F4044
F6064
F3539

F4044
F2529
F3539
F4044
F3539
F4549
F3539
F4044
F4044
F5559
F6064
F2529
F4044
F4549
F2529
F2529
F3034

17

16
16

17
11

18

18

19

19
20

12
20
21
22

23
13

17

TIMEEILAD

J.COM
SEME&EQUIPE
ANGRAGRUNNERS
PILAD
J.&COM
SENNA

PILAD

CORACAOEEEACO
D&BOXECROSS
PILARD

DESBRAVADORES

DESBRAVADORES

STRED&RUNNING

PERSONAL6
MONTENARIO

ANGRAGRUNNES

HOMEGIT

SENNA

CRESCER
CRESCER

CORACAO®EGACO
EQUIPEGENNA

DBOX

00:29:23
00:29:31
00:29:35
00:29:36
00:29:38
00:29:52
00:30:04
00:30:07
00:30:18
00:30:22
00:30:28
00:30:31
00:30:42

00:30:48
00:30:55
00:30:56
00:31:01
00:31:04
00:31:04
00:31:06
00:31:07
00:31:08

00:31:09
00:31:10
00:31:10
00:31:16
00:31:17
00:31:18
00:31:24
00:31:33
00:31:36
00:31:38
00:31:41
00:31:48
00:31:52
00:31:52
00:32:00
00:32:00
00:32:08



117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

74
254

11
16
42
39
104
238
175
48
67
161
129
56
152
273
214
227
57
71
177
81
174
258
138
255
75
97
80
87
191
204
72
201
195
252
141
217
169
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DIANERIBEIROBVIACHADO
VALERIAGESTEVESECARNEIROG.ARA

ALICEAIMAEINELLIELOPES
ANAGANGELICAGBAB/IANA
BENEDITAGRANCISCABAGILVA
ASSIMAGAPARECIDA6/IANNAGIRMINO
HELLENEDEEGSAG-ERREIRABBARROS6THE
SIMONEG-ERNANDESBONCALVES
MARIAGEAG.OURDESGILVAEBLIVEIRA
CARLADEGOUZABTORRESEMONTEIRO
DAFINIECOSTAARAUIJO
LOUHENEEELEBRIMBHONORATO
JULIA@EECARVALHORAMOS
CHIRLEEDEECASTRO
LETICIAGMIOREIRAGEBESUS
LAUDCEABGALVESE
RAQUELECARLARINTODAGILVA
ROSEMEREBVIETZKER
CINTIAGAPARECIDABAGILVABANTOS
DANIELLY&OARESEDE&OUZA
MARIAGERLANEERODRIGUESEDEESOUSA
ELIZAGVIOREIRA
MARIABASEGRACASGHANTIAGOGILVA
VANILDABABCONCEICAO&ROSA
KARINEBNVEIBELEPINTOGNOBREGA
VANDERLEIAGSABELEDAGILVA
DIRLAINEE©DAGTRINDADEERAMOS
GABRIELLADAGILVAGBANTOS

ELIETE

ERICA&CARMOB ONASCIMENTO
MAYARAGIGUEREDO
NILZAGUILHERMEEGIPRIANO
DANIERYBVIAIAB/IEIRA
NATHALY&EDITHDARBGBEBYRIO
MILENEGVIOREIRAEDOBCARMO
VALDIRENEG-ERREIRADEEARAUJO
KATEBHELENGESUSEDABCONCEICAO
RAQUEL&SOUZABRANCO
MARCELA©DAGCUNHA
ALESSANDRAGVIACHADO
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29
60

18
61
58
57
42
46
63
44
32
27
15
49
26
45
28
55
43
35
45
54
56
53
43
36
39
21
38
35
38
63
32
25
38
54
28
35
41
50

FEM

F2529
F6064

F1824
F6064
F5559
F5559
F4044
F4549
F6064
F4044
F3034
F2529
F0617
F4549
F2529
F4549
F2529
F5559
F4044
F3539
F4549
F5054
F5559
F5054
F4044
F3539
F3539
F1824
F3539
F3539
F3539
F6064
F3034
F2529
F3539
F5054
F2529
F3539
F4044
F5054

DBOX

BARATASEDA6
COSTEIRA

J.COM
SAMPAIO&RUNNERS
AVULSO
ANGRAGRUNNERS
J.COM
CORACAOBERACO
EQUIPEEILAD

J.COM

SAMPAIORUNNERS

DBOX
ANGRARUNNERS
PRAGCORREREBBM

D.BOX

JAIRO.ECOM
J.COM
TURTLE
DESBRAVADORES
MAFIT
PRABCORRER
HOMEGIT
DBOX
TIMEEPILAD
TIMEPILATES

DE8BOX

AVULSO
COLEGIOGNAVAL

00:32:16
00:32:17

00:32:24
00:32:25
00:32:27
00:32:33
00:32:36
00:32:46
00:32:48
00:33:13
00:33:13
00:33:16
00:33:30
00:33:49
00:33:49
00:33:52
00:33:58
00:34:16
00:34:27
00:34:29
00:34:37
00:34:37
00:34:47
00:35:02
00:35:18
00:35:18
00:35:20
00:35:26
00:35:28
00:35:38
00:35:40
00:35:42
00:35:42
00:35:44
00:36:00
00:36:18
00:36:21
00:36:21
00:36:22
00:36:25



157
158
159

160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

190
125
30

187
295

119
106
265

109
229
111
86
50
281
49
130
131
234
85
147

283
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MAYARAB OBNASCIMENTOGROSA
JOYCEDAGILVAAAMARAL
ANDREAGRODRIGUESPORTUGAL

MAURAGREGINABASTILHORRAMOS
ILZA

ADALGISA6/ALERIAG-ERREIRA
JOANABVIARIABOLIVEIRABDASENEVES
HOSANABVIARIAEGDEEMIRANDA

LIANYEDEGANDRADEBVIAIAGV/IVASEDES
OLIVEIRA6

IRANEIDEBRITOGERREIRA
RUTES/ANESSAPOAGILVA
ISABELLAAGILVABANTOS
EMYLAINEEPORTODAGILVA
CAROLINARITERDESOUZA
MARIANAGDEBLIVEIRAG
CARMEMEVIARQUESEDECANDRADE
JULIANAG.OPES®DE6OUZADAGILVA
JULIANAG.OPESRRIBEIRO
SILVANABDEGCASSIABGGONCALVES
EMANUELEECABRALG-ONTELLAGAGAEPI
KESIAGNOVAES®EAIMA
ADRIANAEGRISTINAGILVA
JERUSAGANNEBVIACEDO

06/08/2023 - 13:09:11

5K

M M M M M m

b I o T o T e e e e e e e o e o R o I i

33
27
52

65

56
28
48
33

35
31
19
29
35
29
72
35
28
46
13
22
48
43

FEM

F3034
F2529
F5054

F6569
FO005
F5559
F2529
F4549
F3034

F3539
F3034
F1824
F2529
F3539
F2529
F7099
F3539
F2529
F4549
F0617
F1824
F4549
F4044

20
14
13

12
15
18
21

29
22

16
30
17

31
18
19

10
20
29

ANGRAGRUNNERS

BARATASEDA6
COSTEIRA

AMIGOSEOO&KM

ANGRARUNNERS

SEEL

PRABCORRERBBM

DBOX

DBOX

RUNNES

SAMPAIO&RUNNERS

DESBRAVADORES

00:37:00
00:37:23
00:37:25

00:37:30
00:37:40
00:37:50
00:38:15
00:38:18
00:39:30

00:39:42
00:40:03
00:40:04
00:40:17
00:41:00
00:41:01
00:42:34
00:42:44
00:45:56
00:46:15
00:48:08
00:48:22
00:48:25
00:51:29



